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Event summary 

Thank you to all the archers that supported us in our 1st Head to Head event. I hope you all enjoyed 

the day, and congratulations to the winners. 

 

My thanks go to the Judging team for keeping the day flowing, and judging with such good humour. 

Thanks also to my club colleagues and friends for helping Work party the event, as without them the 

shoot really would not occur. 

Finally my thanks go to Clickers archery for supporting the Mayflower indoor shoots, as this really 

does make a massive difference. 

 

I am delighted to report the following achievements over the day, subject to ratification: 

 

1x UK Record (Ladies Compound – Compound Match) 

6x World Archery Target Awards. 

  2x White, 1x Black, 2x Blue, 1 x Red 

 

As ever I would welcome any feedback on the shoot, and all being well we will be hosting our annual 

WA18 rounds in October (Provisionally 30th October), and this shoot again next year. 

 

I wish you all good shooting for the coming year. 

 

Alex. 
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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 MAY Mayflower Archers 2 2 1 5 2 2 1 5 1

2 BRA Braintree Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 CAN Canterbury Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

4 PIL Pilgrim Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 2

5 CAD Cadac 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 OLD Old Basing Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 SWA Swan Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 14 Feb GOLD JUDD Michael MAY Mayflower Archers

SILVER WEBB Matt MAY Mayflower Archers

BRONZE CAINE Andy OLD Old Basing Archers

Recurve Women Sun 14 Feb GOLD LILLY Anne BRA Braintree Bowmen

SILVER LAWRENCE Sharon PIL Pilgrim Archers

BRONZE LAWRENCE Alix PIL Pilgrim Archers

Compound Men Sun 14 Feb GOLD GLOVER Philip MAY Mayflower Archers

SILVER HOWELL James MAY Mayflower Archers

BRONZE KELLS Mike SWA Swan Archers

Compound Women Sun 14 Feb GOLD SARGEANT Bayley CAN Canterbury Archers

SILVER KING Anna CAD Cadac

BRONZE BROWN Sophie MAY Mayflower Archers
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1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JUDD Michael MAY Mayflower Archers 559 /  1 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 WEBB Matt MAY Mayflower Archers 556 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 4
3 CAINE Andy OLD Old Basing Archers 522 /  4 6 6 1 -Bye-
4 PERKINS Louis SIL Silver Spoon Bowmen 548 /  3 6 6 0 DNS
5 MEEHAN Jason - (Barebow) HIG High Weald Archers 510 /  7 6 5 (132)
6 JUNIPER Kevin GRA Grays Archers 517 /  6 6 4 (137)
7 BRUCE John KIN Kings Lynn Bowmen 517 /  5 6 2 (103)
8 BIRDSALL Zep RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 456 /  9 6 0 (62)
9 BIRDSALL Samuel RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 416 / 12 4
9 BURGESS Richard - (Barebow) BRA Braintree Bowmen 397 / 13 2
9 DENT Peter WEB West Essex Bowmen 496 /  8 4
9 GONCALVES Jose AGB Archery GB 208 / 15 DNS
9 HAMILTON Steven - (Barebow) HIG High Weald Archers 439 / 11 0
9 LAWRENCE Mark PIL Pilgrim Archers 449 / 10 5
9 ROWBERRY Phil RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 346 / 14 0
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1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LILLY Anne BRA Braintree Bowmen 416 /  9 6 6 6 6
2 LAWRENCE Sharon PIL Pilgrim Archers 515 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 0
3 LAWRENCE Alix PIL Pilgrim Archers 474 /  3 -Bye- 6 1 6 T.9
4 LAKE Michaela - (Barebow) EAS Eastbourne Archers 471 /  4 -Bye- 6 0 5 T.8
5 RUSSELL Sarah HER Hertford Company of Archers 517 /  1 -Bye- 4 (123)
6 BUTTERFIELD Grace MAY Mayflower Archers 463 /  5 -Bye- 4 (99)
7 ROYLE Vici CTR Chelmsford Tudor Rose 427 /  7 6 2 (73)
8 GOWANS Sarah HER Hertford Company of Archers 461 /  6 -Bye- 0 (73)
9 COLE Sophie CTR Chelmsford Tudor Rose 426 /  8 0
9 MCDONALD Aimee RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 337 / 10 2
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1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GLOVER Philip MAY Mayflower Archers 579 /  2 -Bye- 140 145 142
2 HOWELL James MAY Mayflower Archers 584 /  1 -Bye- 140 145 141
3 KELLS Mike SWA Swan Archers 575 /  3 -Bye- 142 145 140
4 SARGEANT Jason CAN Canterbury Archers 564 /  4 143 142 141 139
5 HARRIS Ian MAY Mayflower Archers 563 /  5 144 141
5 SINCLAIR James WEB West Essex Bowmen 562 /  6 138 141
7 CAINE Jacob OLD Old Basing Archers 562 /  7 139 140
8 KING James CAD Cadac 559 /  8 140 138
9 CARR Kieran CLI Clickers Archery Club 557 /  9 140
9 LATIMER Chris NOR City of Norwich Archers 489 / 12 115
9 PALLETT Graham MAY Mayflower Archers 144 / 13 64
9 PEDZIWIATR Jacek AGB Archery GB 534 / 10 128
9 ROWBERRY Alex RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 499 / 11 107
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SARGEANT Bayley CAN Canterbury Archers 578 /  1 -Bye- 138 145
2 KING Anna CAD Cadac 555 /  2 137 138 138
3 BROWN Sophie MAY Mayflower Archers 550 /  3 132 137 142
4 SWORD Michelle SWA Swan Archers 548 /  4 135 138 136
5 SHORT Emily MAY Mayflower Archers 531 /  5 134
6 DAVIS Aimee WEB West Essex Bowmen 498 /  6 131
7 MCDONALD Grace RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 400 /  7 107
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 559 1 JUDD Michael MAY 6 (28,26,28)

9/ 456 9 BIRDSALL Zep RTA 0 (23,13,26)

5/ 517 5 BRUCE John KIN 2 (26,27,26,24)

4/ 522 4 CAINE Andy OLD 6 (23,29,27,28)

3/ 548 3 PERKINS Louis SIL 6 (28,28,25,27,29)

6/ 517 6 JUNIPER Kevin GRA 4 (28,25,29,27,28)

7/ 510 7 MEEHAN Jason - (Barebow) HIG 5 T.9 (25,27,27,24,29)

2/ 556 2 WEBB Matt MAY 6 T.10 (28,26,27,29,18)

JUDD M (MAY)

7 (28,28,28,29)

CAINE A (OLD)

1 (22,17,28,17)

PERKINS L (SIL)

0 (26,21,0)

WEBB M (MAY)

6 (27,25,29)

JUDD M (MAY)

6 (26,29,28,27,30)

WEBB M (MAY)

4 (28,27,27,30,28)

CAINE A (OLD)

PERKINS L (SIL)

DNS

GOLD

JUDD M (MAY)

SILVER

WEBB M (MAY)

BRONZE

CAINE A (OLD)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 559 1 JUDD Michael MAY

-Bye-

9/ 456 9 BIRDSALL Zep RTA 6 (22,25,26,24,28)

8/ 496 8 DENT Peter WEB 4 (25,24,24,28,26)

5/ 517 5 BRUCE John KIN 6 (27,27,22,24,25)

12/ 416 12 BIRDSALL Samuel RTA 4 (12,15,23,26,23)

13/ 397 13 BURGESS Richard - (Barebow) BRA 2 (28,26,8,19)

4/ 522 4 CAINE Andy OLD 6 (28,26,27,28)

3/ 548 3 PERKINS Louis SIL 6 (29,28,28)

14/ 346 14 ROWBERRY Phil RTA 0 (19,15,15)

11/ 439 11 HAMILTON Steven - (Barebow) HIG 0 (24,22,17)

6/ 517 6 JUNIPER Kevin GRA 6 (29,26,25)

7/ 510 7 MEEHAN Jason - (Barebow) HIG 6 T.9 (30,27,25,26,25)

10/ 449 10 LAWRENCE Mark PIL 5 T.8 (24,27,29,24,27)

15/ 208 15 GONCALVES Jose AGB DNS

2/ 556 2 WEBB Matt MAY

JUDD M (MAY)

6 (28,26,28)

BIRDSALL Z (RTA)

0 (23,13,26)

BRUCE J (KIN)

2 (26,27,26,24)

CAINE A (OLD)

6 (23,29,27,28)

PERKINS L (SIL)

6 (28,28,25,27,29)

JUNIPER K (GRA )

4 (28,25,29,27,28)

MEEHAN J( (HIG)

5 T.9 (25,27,27,24,29)

WEBB M (MAY)

6 T.10 (28,26,27,29,18)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 517 1 RUSSELL Sarah HER 4 (24,25,27,23,24)

9/ 416 9 LILLY Anne BRA 6 (21,26,25,26,27)

5/ 463 5 BUTTERFIELD Grace MAY 4 (26,9,23,22,19)

4/ 471 4 LAKE Michaela - (Barebow) EAS 6 (23,13,15,26,26)

3/ 474 3 LAWRENCE Alix PIL 6 (27,25,26)

6/ 461 6 GOWANS Sarah HER 0 (25,24,24)

7/ 427 7 ROYLE Vici CTR 2 (14,7,28,24)

2/ 515 2 LAWRENCE Sharon PIL 6 (25,24,25,25)

LILLY A (BRA)

6 (24,28,24)

LAKE M( (EAS)

0 (21,25,23)

LAWRENCE A (PIL)

1 (24,24,26,16)

LAWRENCE S (PIL)

7 (24,25,27,27)

LILLY A (BRA)

6 (26,28,28)

LAWRENCE S (PIL)

0 (25,24,24)

LAKE M( (EAS)

5 T.8 (16,25,6,26,25)

LAWRENCE A (PIL)

6 T.9 (24,23,25,22,25)

GOLD

LILLY A (BRA)

SILVER

LAWRENCE S (PIL)

BRONZE

LAWRENCE A (PIL)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 517 1 RUSSELL Sarah HER

-Bye-

9/ 416 9 LILLY Anne BRA 6 (26,27,25)

8/ 426 8 COLE Sophie CTR 0 (17,26,21)

5/ 463 5 BUTTERFIELD Grace MAY

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 471 4 LAKE Michaela - (Barebow) EAS

3/ 474 3 LAWRENCE Alix PIL

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 461 6 GOWANS Sarah HER

7/ 427 7 ROYLE Vici CTR 6 (23,24,27,21)

10/ 337 10 MCDONALD Aimee RTA 2 (24,23,7,20)

-Bye-

2/ 515 2 LAWRENCE Sharon PIL

RUSSELL S (HER)

4 (24,25,27,23,24)

LILLY A (BRA)

6 (21,26,25,26,27)

BUTTERFIELD G (MAY)

4 (26,9,23,22,19)

LAKE M( (EAS)

6 (23,13,15,26,26)

LAWRENCE A (PIL)

6 (27,25,26)

GOWANS S (HER)

0 (25,24,24)

ROYLE V (CTR)

2 (14,7,28,24)

LAWRENCE S (PIL)

6 (25,24,25,25)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 584 1 HOWELL James MAY 140

8/ 559 8 KING James CAD 138

5/ 563 5 HARRIS Ian MAY 141

4/ 564 4 SARGEANT Jason CAN 142

3/ 575 3 KELLS Mike SWA 142

6/ 562 6 SINCLAIR James WEB 141

7/ 562 7 CAINE Jacob OLD 140

2/ 579 2 GLOVER Philip MAY 140 *

HOWELL J (MAY)

145

SARGEANT J (CAN)

141

KELLS M (SWA)

145 T.9

GLOVER P (MAY)

145 T.10

HOWELL J (MAY)

141

GLOVER P (MAY)

142

SARGEANT J (CAN)

139

KELLS M (SWA)

140

GOLD

GLOVER P (MAY)

SILVER

HOWELL J (MAY)

BRONZE

KELLS M (SWA)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 584 1 HOWELL James MAY

-Bye-

9/ 557 9 CARR Kieran CLI 140

8/ 559 8 KING James CAD 140 *

5/ 563 5 HARRIS Ian MAY 144

12/ 489 12 LATIMER Chris NOR 115

13/ 144 13 PALLETT Graham MAY 64

4/ 564 4 SARGEANT Jason CAN 143

3/ 575 3 KELLS Mike SWA

-Bye-

11/ 499 11 ROWBERRY Alex RTA 107

6/ 562 6 SINCLAIR James WEB 138

7/ 562 7 CAINE Jacob OLD 139

10/ 534 10 PEDZIWIATR Jacek AGB 128

-Bye-

2/ 579 2 GLOVER Philip MAY

HOWELL J (MAY)

140

KING J (CAD)

138

HARRIS I (MAY)

141

SARGEANT J (CAN)

142

KELLS M (SWA)

142

SINCLAIR J (WEB)

141

CAINE J (OLD)

140

GLOVER P (MAY)

140 *
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 578 1 SARGEANT Bayley CAN

-Bye-

5/ 531 5 SHORT Emily MAY 134

4/ 548 4 SWORD Michelle SWA 135

3/ 550 3 BROWN Sophie MAY 132

6/ 498 6 DAVIS Aimee WEB 131

7/ 400 7 MCDONALD Grace RTA 107

2/ 555 2 KING Anna CAD 137

SARGEANT B (CAN)

138 *

SWORD M (SWA)

138

BROWN S (MAY)

137

KING A (CAD)

138

SARGEANT B (CAN)

145

KING A (CAD)

138

SWORD M (SWA)

136

BROWN S (MAY)

142

GOLD

SARGEANT B (CAN)

SILVER

KING A (CAD)

BRONZE

BROWN S (MAY)
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score 

1 009A JUDD Michael MAY 280 / 1 279 / 1 29 22 559
2 008C WEBB Matt MAY 279 / 2 277 / 2 22 32 556
3 002A PERKINS Louis SIL 272 / 3 276 / 3 24 27 548
4 003B CAINE Andy OLD 264 / 4 258 / 6 18 24 522
5 009C BRUCE John KIN 262 / 5 255 / 7 15 21 517
6 006A JUNIPER Kevin GRA 254 / 6 263 / 5 13 26 517
7 009A MEEHAN Jason - (Barebow) HIG 246 / 8 264 / 4 12 20 510
8 007B DENT Peter WEB 248 / 7 248 / 8 11 20 496
9 005C BIRDSALL Zep RTA 217 /10 239 / 9 4 19 456

10 005D LAWRENCE Mark PIL 231 / 9 218 /13 7 17 449
11 007A HAMILTON Steven - (Barebow) HIG 204 /12 235 /10 8 15 439
12 006B BIRDSALL Samuel RTA 194 /13 222 /12 5 11 416
13 004B BURGESS Richard - (Barebow) BRA 169 /15 228 /11 5 5 397
14 007A ROWBERRY Phil RTA 172 /14 174 /14 4 6 346
15 001A GONCALVES Jose AGB 208 /11 0 /15 3 9 208
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score 

1 007D RUSSELL Sarah HER 273 / 1 244 / 2 16 22 517
2 008D LAWRENCE Sharon PIL 258 / 2 257 / 1 13 23 515
3 004D LAWRENCE Alix PIL 236 / 3 238 / 5 8 17 474
4 008B LAKE Michaela - (Barebow) EAS 232 / 5 239 / 3 9 16 471
5 004A BUTTERFIELD Grace MAY 234 / 4 229 / 7 10 19 463
6 003D GOWANS Sarah HER 222 / 6 239 / 3 11 19 461
7 003B ROYLE Vici CTR 216 / 7 211 / 9 7 10 427
8 005B COLE Sophie CTR 208 / 8 218 / 8 5 13 426
9 001C LILLY Anne BRA 181 / 9 235 / 6 2 14 416

10 001D MCDONALD Aimee RTA 141 /10 196 /10 4 10 337
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score 

1 005A HOWELL James MAY 292 / 1 292 / 1 44 16 584
2 004A GLOVER Philip MAY 288 / 3 291 / 2 39 21 579
3 003A KELLS Mike SWA 291 / 2 284 / 4 35 25 575
4 007B SARGEANT Jason CAN 282 / 5 282 / 6 24 36 564
5 002D HARRIS Ian MAY 284 / 4 279 / 9 25 33 563
6 001A SINCLAIR James WEB 280 / 6 282 / 5 24 34 562
7 008A CAINE Jacob OLD 277 / 9 285 / 3 22 38 562
8 002C KING James CAD 278 / 7 281 / 7 21 37 559
9 006C CARR Kieran CLI 277 / 8 280 / 8 21 35 557

10 007C PEDZIWIATR Jacek AGB 266 /10 268 /10 10 37 534
11 009B ROWBERRY Alex RTA 242 /12 257 /11 4 34 499
12 005A LATIMER Chris NOR 256 /11 233 /12 8 28 489
13 008B PALLETT Graham MAY 88 /13 56 /13 1 4 144
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score 

1 004C SARGEANT Bayley CAN 287 / 1 291 / 1 38 22 578
2 001B KING Anna CAD 278 / 2 277 / 2 15 45 555
3 001B BROWN Sophie MAY 275 / 4 275 / 3 12 46 550
4 002B SWORD Michelle SWA 275 / 3 273 / 4 13 42 548
5 006D SHORT Emily MAY 260 / 5 271 / 5 9 37 531
6 004B DAVIS Aimee WEB 260 / 6 238 / 6 6 26 498
7 003C MCDONALD Grace RTA 210 / 7 190 / 7 1 19 400
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m - 1 18m - 2 Total 10 9

1 1- 009A JUDD Michael 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 280/ 1 279/ 2 559 29 22

2 2- 008C WEBB Matt 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 279/ 2 277/ 3 556 22 32

3 1- 002A PERKINS Louis 01 SIL Silver Spoon Bowmen 272/ 3 276/ 5 548 24 27

4 1- 006B PEDZIWIATR Jacek 01 AGB Archery GB 266/ 4 275/ 6 541 23 25

5 2- 003B CAINE Andy 01 OLD Old Basing Archers 264/ 5 258/ 9 522 18 24

6 2- 009C BRUCE John 01 KIN Kings Lynn Bowmen 262/ 6 255/10 517 15 21

7 1- 006A JUNIPER Kevin 01 GRA Grays Archers 254/ 7 263/ 8 517 13 26

8 2- 009A MEEHAN Jason - (Barebow) 01 HIG High Weald Archers 246/ 9 264/ 7 510 12 20

9 1- 007B DENT Peter 01 WEB West Essex Bowmen 248/ 8 248/11 496 11 20

10 2- 005C BIRDSALL Zep 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 217/11 239/12 456 4 19

11 2- 005D LAWRENCE Mark 01 PIL Pilgrim Archers 231/10 218/16 449 7 17

12 2- 007A HAMILTON Steven - (Barebow) 01 HIG High Weald Archers 204/13 235/13 439 8 15

13 2- 006B BIRDSALL Samuel 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 194/14 222/15 416 5 11

14 1- 004B BURGESS Richard - (Barebow) 01 BRA Braintree Bowmen 169/16 228/14 397 5 5

15 1- 007A ROWBERRY Phil 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 172/15 174/17 346 4 6

16 1- 001A GONCALVES Jose 01 AGB Archery GB 208/12   0 208 3 9

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m - 1 18m - 2 Total 10 9

1 2- 007D RUSSELL Sarah 01 HER Hertford Company of Archers 273/ 1 244/ 2 517 16 22

2 2- 008D LAWRENCE Sharon 01 PIL Pilgrim Archers 258/ 2 257/ 1 515 13 23

3 2- 004D LAWRENCE Alix 01 PIL Pilgrim Archers 236/ 3 238/ 5 474 8 17

4 2- 008B LAKE Michaela - (Barebow) 01 EAS Eastbourne Archers 232/ 5 239/ 3 471 9 16

5 1- 004A BUTTERFIELD Grace 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 234/ 4 229/ 7 463 10 19

6 2- 003D GOWANS Sarah 01 HER Hertford Company of Archers 222/ 6 239/ 3 461 11 19

7 1- 003B ROYLE Vici 01 CTR Chelmsford Tudor Rose 216/ 7 211/ 9 427 7 10

8 1- 005B COLE Sophie 01 CTR Chelmsford Tudor Rose 208/ 8 218/ 8 426 5 13

9 2- 001C LILLY Anne 01 BRA Braintree Bowmen 181/ 9 235/ 6 416 2 14

10 2- 001D MCDONALD Aimee 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 141/10 196/10 337 4 10

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m - 1 18m - 2 Total 10 9

1 2- 005A HOWELL James 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 292/ 1 292/ 1 584 44 16

2 2- 004A GLOVER Philip 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 288/ 3 291/ 2 579 39 21

3 1- 003A KELLS Mike 01 SWA Swan Archers 291/ 2 284/ 4 575 35 25

4 2- 007B SARGEANT Jason 01 CAN Canterbury Archers 282/ 5 282/ 6 564 24 36

5 2- 002D HARRIS Ian 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 284/ 4 279/10 563 25 33

6 2- 001A SINCLAIR James 01 WEB West Essex Bowmen 280/ 6 282/ 5 562 24 34

7 2- 008A CAINE Jacob 01 OLD Old Basing Archers 277/ 9 285/ 3 562 22 38

8 2- 002C KING James 01 CAD Cadac 278/ 7 281/ 7 559 21 37

9 2- 006C CARR Kieran 01 CLI Clickers Archery Club 277/ 8 280/ 9 557 21 35

10 2- 007C PEDZIWIATR Jacek 02 AGB Archery GB 266/10 268/11 534 10 37

11 1- 009B ROWBERRY Alex 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 242/12 257/12 499 4 34

12 1- 005A LATIMER Chris 01 NOR City of Norwich Archers 256/11 233/13 489 8 28

13 1- 008B PALLETT Graham 01 MAY Mayflower Archers  88/13  56/14 144 1 4
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Mayflower County High
School, 
Stock Road, Billericay, 
Essex. CM12 0RT14 Feb 2016

1st Mayflower Archers WA 18m + H2H (WRS)

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m - 1 18m - 2 10's 9's Score Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m - 1 18m - 2 Total 10 9

1 2- 004C SARGEANT Bayley 01 CAN Canterbury Archers 287/ 1 291/ 1 578 38 22

2 2- 001B KING Anna 01 CAD Cadac 278/ 2 277/ 2 555 15 45

3 1- 001B BROWN Sophie 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 275/ 4 275/ 4 550 12 46

4 1- 002B SWORD Michelle 01 SWA Swan Archers 275/ 3 273/ 5 548 13 42

5 2- 006D SHORT Emily 01 MAY Mayflower Archers 260/ 5 271/ 6 531 9 37

6 2- 004B DAVIS Aimee 01 WEB West Essex Bowmen 260/ 6 238/ 7 498 6 26

7 2- 003C MCDONALD Grace 01 RTA Rayleigh Town Archers 210/ 7 190/ 8 400 1 19
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Archers Shooting a Second Session 
 
Ladies Compound  Club    Score/10’s/9’s  Score/10’s/9’s  Total/10’s/9’s 
Michele Sword    Swan Archers  276 / 8 / 20  275 / 8 / 19  551 / 16 / 39 
Gents Compound 
Mike Kells    Swan Archers  289 / 19 /11  281 / 11 / 19  570 / 30 / 30 
Gents Recurve 
Louis Perkins    Silver Spoon  278 / 12 / 14  284 / 14 / 16  562 / 26 / 30 
Kevin Juniper    Grays Archers  279 / 13 /13  276 / 12 / 13  555 / 25 / 26 
Jacek Pedziwiatr  Archery GB  266 / 13 / 10  275 / 10 / 15  541 / 23 / 25 
 
Did Not Shoot 
Michael Peart 
Sophie Cole (2nd Round) 
Carmel Bassett 
Jane Plumbridge 
Mitch Vaughan 
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